SESAME PASTE

Founded in 1885 in Izmir, the Pearl of the Aegean,
BESE1885 is more than a brand—it’s a legacy passed
down through generations.

For over a century, it has honored the deep-rooted traditions of Anatolian taste with its iconic
helvas, creamy tahini, and rich grape molasses. Today, a new generation carries that legacy
forward—not only preserving the craft but reimagining it with bold, experimental touches like
pasta helva, offering a fresh perspective without ever straying from its soul.
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SESAME
PASTE

Nutrition per 100g

Energy 674 kcal / 2816 kJ

Fat 5809

Of Which Saturates 10,8 g

@ 1059

Fibre 8449

Protein 22,79

Salt 049
INGREDIENTS
Sesame tahini.

Allergen Warning:

Contains sesame. May also contain hazelnut,
peanut and almond.

AVAILABLE SIZES

0 2068 @ 500 GR @ 1000 6R
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Double Ronsted

SESAME
PASTE

Nutrition per 100g
Energy 674 kcal / 2816 kJ
Fat 58,049
Of Which Saturates 10,8 g
C 1059
Fibre 844
Protein 2279
Salt 049
INGREDIENTS
Sesame tahini.
Allergen Warning:
Contains sesame. May also contain hazelnut,
peanut and almond.

AVAILABLE SIZES

@ 2306R @ 500GR @ 1000 GR
— [S—)
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MOLASSES

Founded in 1885 in Izmir, the Pearl of the Aegean,
BESE1885 is more than a brand—it’s a legacy passed
down through generations.

For over a century, it has honored the deep-rooted traditions of Anatolian taste with its iconic helvas,
creamy tahini, and rich grape molasses. Today, a new generation carries that legacy forward—not only
preserving the craft but reimagining it with bold, experimental touches like pasta helva, offering a fresh
perspective without ever straying from its soul.




Nutrition per 100g

Energy 293 keal/ 1225 kJ

Fat 00g

Of Which Saturates 0,0 g

Carbonhydrate 70,6 9

Of Which Sugars 69,99

Fibre 01g

Protein 069

Salt 0,049
INGREDIENTS

100% Grape molasses

AVAILABLE SIZES

@ 3006R @ 650 GR @ 1250 GR
@ 5KG 24K6
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SUGAR-FREE

SUGAR-FREE

Nutrition per 100g

Energy 274 kcal / 1163 kJ

Fat 00g

Of Which Saturates 0,0 g

Carbonhydrate 6739

Of Which Sugars 66,49

Fibre 0,0g

Protein g

Salt 0049
INGREDIENTS

100% Mulberry molasses

AVAILABLE SIZES

@ 3006R @ 650 GR
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Nutrition per 100g

Energy 283 kcal /1202 kJ

Fat 00g

Of Which Saturates 0,0 g

Carbonhydrate 69,39g

of Which Sugars 69,39

Fibre 00g

Protein 149

Salt 00g
INGREDIENTS

100% Carob molasses

AVAILABLE SIZES

@ 3006R @ 650 GR




Oginet T
HALVA CAKE

WITH PISTACHIO & CHOCOLATE

Nutrition per100g

Energy 559 keal / 2334 kJ

Fat 3199

Of Which Saturates 5,49

Carbonhydrate 5739

0f Which Sugars 5739

Fibre 03g

Protein 1059

Salt 01g
INGREDIENTS

Tahini (52%) (Sesame Product), Sugar, Emulsifier
(Mono- and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids), Soapwort
Extract, Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid), Flavoring
(Vanillin), Pistachios (11%), Chocolate (9%) (Sugar,
Vegetable Oil [Palm, Sunflower], Cocoa Powder [6%)],
Demineralized Whey Powder [Milk Product],
Hazelnuts [2%], Emulsifier [Soy Lecithin], Flavorings
[Hazelnut, Vanillin])

Allergen Warning:
Contains sesame, pistachios, chocolate, milk,

hazelnuts, soy. May contain traces of gluten, peanuts,
walnuts, and almonds.

AVAILABLE SIZES

3 s @ 175068

HALVA CAKE
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WITH CARAMEL & HAZELNUT

Nutrition per100g

Energy 560 keal / 2337 kJ

Fat 3239

Of Which Saturates 8,6 g

Carbonhydrate 50,59

0f Which Sugars 50,59

Fibre 419

Protein 1049

Salt 01g
INGREDIENTS

Sugar, Emulsifier (Mono- and Diglycerides of Fatty
Acids), Soapwort Extract, Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid),
Flavoring (Vanillin), Caramel Pieces (13%) [White
Compound Coating 70% (Sugar, Milk Powder (Cow's
Milk), Vegetable Oil (Palm Kernel Oil), Emulsifier
(Sunflower Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavoring)],
Hazelnuts (9%)

Allergen Warning:
Contains sesame. May contain traces of pistachios,
gluten, peanuts, walnuts, and almonds.

AVAILABLE SIZES

—
£ e 175068
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Oinet Tt
HALYASAKE

Nutrition per 100g

Energy 535 keal / 2235 kJ

Fat 2909

Of Which Saturates 5,09

Carbonhydrate 55,69

0f Which Sugars 55,6 g

Fibre 389

Protein 1,09

Salt 02g
INGREDIENTS

Tahini (52%) (Sesame Product), Sugar, Emulsifier
(Mono- and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids), Soapwort
Extract, Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid), Flavoring
(Vanillin), Almond Macaroon (11%) (Raw Almonds, Egg
White Powder), Cinnamon (2%)

Allergen Warning:
Contains sesame, pistachios, chocolate, milk,

hazelnuts, soy. May contain traces of gluten, peanuts,
walnuts, and almonds.

AVAILABLE SIZES

— 5
L, woe 175068
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HALVA CAK

WITH COCONUT & CHOCOLATE

Nutrition per100g

Energy 559 keal / 2334 kJ

Fat 3199

Of Which Saturates 5,49

Carbonhydrate 5739

0f Which Sugars 5739

Fibre 03g

Protein 1059

Salt 01g
INGREDIENTS

Sesame Paste (52%), Sugar, Emulsifier (Mono- and
Diglycerides of Fatty Acids), Soapwort Extract (Radix
Saponariae Albae Sive L), Acidity Regulator (Citric
Acid), Flavouring (Vanillin), Chocolate, Coconut.

Allergen Warning:
Contains sesame, pistachios, chocolate, milk,

hazelnuts, soy. May contain traces of gluten, peanuts,
walnuts, and almonds.

AVAILABLE SIZES

3 s @ 175068

Originct Foste
HALVA CAKE

WITH ROSE

Nutrition per100g

Energy 550kcal / 2293kj

Fat 3429

Of Which Saturates 6,9 g

Carbonhydrate 4599

0f Which Sugars 4569

Fibre 38¢g

Protein 1289

Salt 02g
INGREDIENTS

Sesame Paste (52%), Sugar, Emulsifier (Mono- and
Diglycerides of Fatty Acids), Soapwort Extract (Radix
Saponariae Albae Sive L), Acidity Regulator (Citric
Acid), Flavouring (Vanillin), Rose Oil, Edible Rose Petals.

Allergen Warning:

Contains sesame. May contain traces of pistachios,
gluten, peanuts, walnuts, and almonds.

AVAILABLE SIZES

—
£ wo 175068
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Oipinat Joite
HALVA CAKE

WITH CHOCOLATE & HAZELNUT

Nutrition per 100g

Energy 559kcal/2334kj

Fat 31949

Of Which Saturates ~ 5,4q

Carbonhydrate 5739

0f Which Sugars 5739

Fibre 03g

Protein 1059

Salt 01g
INGREDIENTS

Sesame Paste (52%), Sugar, Emulsifier (Mono- and
Diglycerides of Fatty Acids), Soapwort Extract (Radix
Saponariae Albae Sive L), Acidity Regulator (Citric
Acid), Flavouring (Vanillin), Hazelnuts, Chocolate.

Allergen Warning:
Contains sesame, pistachios, chocolate, milk,

hazelnuts, soy. May contain traces of gluten, peanuts,
walnuts, and almonds.

AVAILABLE SIZES

—
L s 175068
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CLASSICAL HALVA
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HALVA

WITH BITTER CHOCOLATE

Nutrition per100g

Energy 557 keal / 2330 kJ

Fat 383g

Of Which Saturates 8,7 g

Carbonhydrate 4899

0f Which Sugars 433g

Fibre 499

Protein 1549

Salt 02g
INGREDIENTS

Sesame paste, Bitter Chocolate (6%), Cocoa Powder
(2.5%), Sugar, Emulsifer, Extract of Radix Saponariae
Albae sive L, Acidity regulator (Citric acid), Flavour
(Vanilin).

Allergen Warning:
Contains sesame. May also contain hazelnut,
pistachio, walnut and almond.

AVAILABLE SIZES

—ri L]
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Classical Jaste

HALVA

WITH ALMOND

Nutrition per100g

Energy 564 kcal / 2348 kJ

Fat 37049

Of Which Saturates 6,59

Carbonhydrate 4039

0f Which Sugars 39,29

Fibre 409

Protein 1549

Salt 02g
INGREDIENTS

Sesame paste, Almond (3%), Sugar, Emulsifer, Extract
of Radix Saponariae Albae sive L., Acidity regulator
(Citric acid), Flavour (Vanilin).

Allergen Warning:
Contains sesame and almond. May also contain
hazelnut, pistachio and walnut.

AVAILABLE SIZES

N WIS | S000GR
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Classical Jaste

HALVA

WITH HAZELNUT

Nutrition per 100g

Energy 535 keal / 2235 kJ

Fat 29,09

Of Which Saturates 5,09

Carbonhydrate 55,69

0f Which Sugars 55,6 g

Fibre 389

Protein 1,09

Salt 02g
INGREDIENTS

Sesame paste, Hazelnut, Sugar, Emulsifer, Extract of
Radix Saponariae Albae sive L., Acidity regulator (Citric
acid), Flavour (Vanilin).

Allergen Warning:

Contains sesame and hazelnut. May also contain
pistachio, walnut and almond.

AVAILABLE SIZES
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CLASSICAL HALVA
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Classical Jaste

PLAIN HALV

Nutrition per100g

Energy 550 keal / 2293 kJ

Fat 3429

0Of Which Saturates 6,9 g

Carbonhydrate 4599

0f Which Sugars 4569

Fibre 3.8g

Protein 1289

Salt 02g
INGREDIENTS

Sesame paste, Sugar, Emulsifer, Extract of Radix
Saponariae Albae sive L., Acidity regulator (Citric acid),
Flavour (Vanilin).

Allergen Warning:

Contains sesame. May also contain hazelnut,
pistachio, walnut and almond.

AVAILABLE SIZES

= 1006r

& 35068 ) 300068

Classical Jaste

HALVA

WITH COCOA

Nutrition per100g

Energy 551 keal / 2299 kJ

Fat 3419

Of Which Saturates 6,7 g

Carbonhydrate 44,69

0f Which Sugars 41,0 g

Fibre 38g

Protein 14,69

Salt 02g
INGREDIENTS

Sesame paste, Cocoa powder (2.5%), Sugar, Emulsifer,
Extract of Radix Saponariae Albae sive L., Acidity
regulator (Citric acid), Flavour (Vanilin).

Allergen Warning:

Contains sesame. May also contain hazelnut,
pistachio, walnut and almond.

AVAILABLE SIZES
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HALVA

WITH PISTACHIO

Nutrition per 100g

Energy 564 keal / 2348 k).

Fat 3709

Of Which Saturates 6,59

Carbonhydrate 4039

0f Which Sugars 3929

Fibre 4,09

Protein 1549

Salt 0,2g
INGREDIENTS

Sesame paste, Pistachio (8%), Sugar, Emulsifer,
Extract of Radix Saponariae Albae sive L., Acidity
regulator (Citric acid), Flavour (Vanilin).
Allergen Warning:

Contains sesame and pistachio. May also contain
hazelnut, walnut and almond.

AVAILABLE SIZES
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& 3506k

W
>



ROLL HALVA

Founded in 1885 in Izmir, the Pearl of the Aegean,
BESE1885 is more than a brand—it’s a legacy passed
down through generations.

For over a century, it has honored the deep-rooted traditions of Anatolian taste with its iconic helvas,
creamy tahini, and rich grape molasses. Today, a new generation carries that legacy forward—not only
preserving the craft but reimagining it with bold, experimental touches like pasta helva, offering a fresh
perspective without ever straying from its soul.
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OLL HALV

WITH PISTACHIO

Nutrition per 100g

Energy 674 kcal / 2816 kJ

Fat 58,09

Of Which Saturates 10,8 g

C 10,59

Fibre 8,449

Protein 2279

Salt 0,449
INGREDIENTS

Sesame paste, Chocolate, Pistachio, Sugar,
Emulsifier, Extract of Radix Saponariae Albae sive
L, Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid), Flavour (Vanillin).

Allergen Warning:

Contains sesame. May also contain hazelnut,
peanut and almond.

—— AVAILABLE SIZES ——

a

ROLL HALVA
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OLL HALVA

WITH SESAME

Nutrition per 100g

Energy 674 kcal / 2816 kJ

Fat 58,049

Of Which Saturates 10,8 g

@ 1059

Fibre 8,449

Protein 2279

Salt 0449
INGREDIENTS

Sesame paste, Sugar, Chocolate, Emulsifier,
Extract of Radix Saponariae Albae sive L.,
Acidity regulator (Citric acid), Flavour (Vanilin).

Allergen Warning:

Contains sesame. May also contain hazelnut,
peanut and almond.

AVAILABLE SIZES
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Founded in 1885 in izmir, the Pearl of the Aegean,
BESE1885 is more than a brand—it’s a legacy passed
down through generations.

For over a century, it has honored the deep-rooted traditions of Anatolian taste with its iconic helvas,
creamy tahini, and rich grape molasses. Today, a new generation carries that legacy forward—not only
preserving the craft but reimagining it with bold, experimental touches like pasta helva, offering a fresh
perspective without ever straying from its soul.
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Nutrition per100g

Energy 559 kcal / 2334 kJ

Fat 3199

Of Which Saturates 5,49

Carbonhydrate 5739

0f Which Sugars 5739

Fibre 03g

Protein 1059

Salt 01g
INGREDIENTS

Tahini (60%) (Contains Sesame), Date Syrup Concentrate,
Gypsophila Juice, Lemon Juice

Allergen Warning:

Contains sesame. May also contain pistachio, hazelnut,
walnut and almond.

AVAILABLE SIZES
) 276k

SUGARFREE

HALVA

WITH COCOA

Nutrition per 100g

Energy 560 keal / 2337 kJ

Fat 343¢g

0Of Which Saturates 8,6 g

Carbonhydrate 50,59

0f Which Sugars 50,59

Fibre 419

Protein 10,4 g

Salt 01g
INGREDIENTS

Tahini (60%) (Contains Sesame), Date Syrup Concentrate,
Cocoa (%1,5), Gypsophila Juice, Lemon Juice.

Allergen Warning:
Contains sesame. May also contain pistachio, hazelnut,
walnut and almond.

AVAILABLE SIZES
) 2768
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SUGARFREE

HALVA

WITH PISTACHIO

Nutrition per 100g
Energy 535 keal / 2235 kJ
Fat 29,09

Of Which Saturates 509
Carbonhydrate 55,69

Of Which Sugars 55,6 g

Fibre 389

Protein 1049

Salt 0249

INGREDIENTS

Tahini (60%) (Contains Sesame), Date Syrup Concentrate,
Pistachio (17%), Gypsophila Juice, Lemon Juice.

Allergen Warning:

Contains sesame and pistachio. May also contain
hazelnut, walnut and almond.

AVAILABLE SIZES
T 2168
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